Mount Carmel Spiritual Centre, Niag

BISHOP'E SPIRITUAL RETREA"
FOR ROSTERED LEADERS

—

ara Falls, Ontario
M?rch 27-30, 2022

- . www.easternsynod.org

AGENDA

Sunday, March 27

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm

Arrival & room assignment

Welcome, Introduction of Retreat Leaders, etc.
Holy Communion with Affirmation of Baptism

Reception

Assembly Hall

Monday, March 28

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm

Breakfast

Morning Prayer
Spiritual Direction 1
Holy Communion
Lunch

Free Time

Spiritual Direction 2
Supper

Evening Prayer
Bishops’ Hour
Night Prayer
Silence Begins

Main Chapel
Assembly Hall
Main Chapel

Assembly Hall

Main Chapel
Assembly Hall
Main Chapel

Tuesday, March 29

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
1:00 pm

5:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Spiritual Direction 3

Holy Communion with the Order of Healing
Lunch

Free Time

Silence Ends

Supper

Evening Prayer

Plenary Conversation with our Presenter

Night Prayer

Main Chapel
Assembly Hall
Main Chapel

Main Chapel
Assembly Hall
Main Chapel

Wednesday, March 30

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 noon

Breakfast

Closing Plenary and Evaluation

Holy Communion with Affirmation of Vows
Lunch and Godspeed

Assembly Hall
Main Chapel




